TESTING PRODUCTS
2
Electronic Methods
Electronic colorimeters measure the amount of light which travels through
the reacted sample, and convert the measurement to a reading as ppm,
absorbance or %T. In addition to colorimeters, LaMotte offers instruments
to test pH, TDS/conductivity, dissolved oxygen, and turbidity. More
information regarding the ColorQ 2x meter located on the back cover.

10
Liquid Chlorine DPD Reagents
30 mL (1 Oz.) Order Code Ship Code
DPD 1A P-6740-G NH
DPD 1B P-6741-G R1
DPD 3 P-6743-G NH
60 mL (2 Oz.) Order Code Ship Code
DPD 1A P-6740-H NH
DPD 1B P-6741-H R2
DPD 3 P-6743-H NH
Model 1500 • Single Test Colorimeter Labs
Test Factor Order Code Model Range (ppm)
Detection
Limit
Test Method
(# of reagents) Prop 65
# of
Tests
Ship
Codes
Ammonia Nitrogen 3241 DC1500-NH 0–5.0 0.05 Nessler (2) R 60 R1
Chlorine (Free & Total) 3240 DC1500-CL 0–4.0 0.05 DPD Tablets (2) 100 NH
Chlorine (Free & Total) 3240-LI DC1500-CL-LI 0–4.0 0.05 DPD Liquid (3) 140 R1
Chlorine Dioxide 3244 DC1500-CLO 0–7.0 0.05 DPD with Glycine Solution (2) 100 NH
Copper 3245 DC1500-CO 0–6.0 0.03 Diethyldithiocarbamate (1) 100 NH
Fluoride 3243 DC1500-FL 0–2.0 0.028 Alizarin-Zirconyl (2) 100 LQ
Iron 3248 DC1500-FE 0–4.0 0.25 1,10 Phenanthroline (2) 100 R1
Molybdenum 3246 DC1500-MO 0–30 0.5 Thioglycolate (3) 50 R3
Ozone 3249 DC1500-OZ 0–0.4 0.04 Indigo Blue (3) 100 NH
Phosphate 3242 DC1500-PLR 0–3.0 0.07 Ascorbic Acid (2) 100 R2
Sulfate 3247 DC1500-SU 0–100 1.0 Barium Chloride (1) 100 R1
Prop 65:  R:  WARNING Reproductive Harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov/product
Tablet Chlorine DPD Reagents
Tablet (50 Pack) Order Code Ship Code
Chlorine DPD #1 Instrument 6903A-H NH